
CITY OF DAVIS
COMMUNITY SERVICES FEE SCHEDULE
FOR FY 2016/2017

Fee

16/17

ADULT SERVICES
Adult/Senior Special Interest Classes / Hour $2.25 - $200.00
Senior Center Events/Activities / Activity $15.00

AQUATICS
Swimming Lessons - Private/Semi-Private / Session $80.00 - $100.00
Swimming Lessons - Group Lessons / Session $72.00 - $81.00
Swim Passes - Arroyo/Manor Ages 3 and up / Season $70.00

Family Pass (4) / Season $215.00
Rec Swim - Arroyo/Manor All Ages / Visit $6.00
Aquatic Certification Courses / Session $75.00 - $300.00
Aide Mentor/Jr. Lifeguard / Session $74.00  - $175.00
Warm Water Aquatic Program / Month $43.00 - $55.00
Shade Structure Rental at Arroyo or Manor / 4 Hours $55.00
ARTS PROGRAMS AND EVENTS
Special Event Admissions / Event $10.00-$100.00
Nutcracker - Program Fee (Includes Photos) / Session $99.00
Nutcracker - Participant Fee Fee $110.00
Nutcracker - Show Fee / Show $16.00
Nutcracker - Video Fee / Video $25.00
Arts & Theatre Camps / Session $135.00-$150.00
PARATRANSIT SERVICES

Davis Community Paratransit Services - Non-Prime Time Rate / One-Way Trip $2.00
Davis Community Paratransit Services - Prime Time Rate / One-Way Trip $4.00
PARKS AND OPEN SPACE
Community Gardens Full Plot Rental (1/2 Plot 50% of rate) / Plot $120.00
Community Gardens - Cleaning Deposit Deposit $50.00
Community Gardens - Late Renewal Fee /Plot $15.00
Parks and Greenbelts Damage Inspection Fee $195.00
SPORTS PROGRAMS

Adult Basketball League / Game/Team $54.00
Adult Flag Football League / Game/Team $65.00
Adult Open Basketball (2 hr drop in session) / Session $5.00
Adult Open Volleyball (3 hr drop in session) / Session $7.00
Men's Softball / Game/Team $60.00
Coed / Women's Softball / Game/Team $56.00
Late Softball Registration Fee / Registration $25.00
ASA Registration Fee / Team $20.00
4th of July Softball tournament (resident) / Team $250.00
4th of July Softball tournament (non-resident) / Team $276.00



YOUTH SERVICES
Alternative Recreation - Teen  & Adult Activities $15.00-$225.00

Youth Camps - Primary (School Year & Summer) $45.00-$250.00

Youth in Training/Volunteer Programs $30.00-$250.00
Gymnastics - Preschool / Hour $11.25-$15.00
Gymnastics  - Private Lessons /1/2 Hour $19.00
Gymnastics - Open Gym Events / Session $6.00
Gymnastics - / Hour $10.25-$15.00
Gymnastics - Camps/Events $10.00-$200.00
Dance - Youth / Hour $13.00-$15.00
Private Gym Parties / Rental $145.00
Private Gym  - Glow Parties / Rental $200.00
Camp Putah - Primary $210.00-$250.00
Camp Putah III - Trekkers $375.00-$425.00
Camp Jack Hazard - Family Camp $100.00 - $200.00
Horse Camps/Classes / Session $75.00-$300.00
Special Events - Teens / Event $12.00-$115.00
Field Trips - Teens / Event $25.00-$550.00
Summer Camps - Teens / Session $156.00
Summer Drop-in - Teens /  Day/Session $2.00/$30.00
Preschool Special Interest Classes / Hour $7.00-$15.00
Youth/Teen Special Interest Classes / Hour $6.00-$25.00
Youth Sports Clinics/Camps (i.e. Skyhawks, Basketball Camp) / Session $20.00-$225.00
Youth Sport Leagues (i.e. PeeWee Basketball, Jr. Basketball) / Session $60.00-$150.00
Drop-in - Open Gym /Day $2.00-$5.00
Camp Shirts/Apparel / Item $15.00
Late Pick Up Fee / Pick Up $5.00-$51.00
MISCELLANEOUS

Non-residents (Youth in DJUSD considered residents) /Person /Activity 0-10%
Snack Bar (Pools, Playfields) Cost + 50-200%
Promotional Items (For Sale) / Item $5.00-$50.00
Promotional Gift Certificates Giveaways / Item Up to max of $100
Community Group- Small Ad (Rec Schedule)  10 lines max / Ad $150.00
Community Group- Large Ad (Rec Schedule) 11-20 lines / Ad $250.00
Refunds Processing Fee By Res #07-25
Key Fob Replacement / Key Fob $5.00
Program Equipment Replacement Charge / Session or Activity $2.00
*Fees effective September 2016


